parish

Richland

B

[26].
start/Finish
Grist Mill

37 Miles

\ The Richland Ride
|

0
Altmar &ﬂoﬂﬁﬂ
@ CYCLING CLUB INC.

Directions TOT
0.0 [R - CR26 0.0 0.2 [ L - Sheepskin Rd 16.6
0.7 | R - to continue on CR26 0.7 1.0 [ R - CR48 {“T”} 17.6
0.1 | L - Bidwell Rd 0.8 2.7 | R, TRO CR48 in Richland [store] 20.3
1.8 | L - Kipp Rd 2.4 0.2 | Return on CR48, quick L 20.5
1.0 | R - Bangall Rd [CR38], becomes 3.4 1.7 | L - Centerville Rd 22.2

N. Railroad St 1.8 | S - onto CR52 24.0
1.2 | R-NY104 {"T"} 4.6 1.6 | S - on Bridge St in Altmar 25.6
0.2 | L - Hong Kong Rd & follow 4.8 0.1 | R - Mexico St, becomes CR22 25.7
3.1S - Towsley Rd 7.9 3.5 | R - Bull Run Rd 29.2
0.5 | R - Castor Rd 8.4 2.2 | L - Albion Cross Rd 314
0.5| L - Albion Cross Rd 8.9 1.0 | R - NY104{“T”} 32.4
1.3 | R - Hasto Rd 10.2 0.1 | L - Searles Rd 32.5
13| L-CR48 {"T"} 11.5 1.9 | R - Kipp Rd {“T”} 34.4
1.O|R-NYI3 12.5 0.6 | L - Bidwell Rd 35.0
1.6 | Bear L onto Pulaski St in Altmar 14.1 1.6 | R - CR26 {“T”} 36.6
0.7 | L - Bridge St [CR52] 14.8 02| L-TRO CR26 36.8
1.6 | S - onto Centerville Rd 16.4 0.6 | Finish 37.4

Par-10




